
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

T-209. Exam Schedule

Thu, 30 Mar 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  M15-115  Yushkov E.S.
Thu, 06 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  M15-305, M15-306, M15-407, M15-410

 Yushkov E.S.
Thu, 13 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  M15-207, M15-211, M15-307

 Yushkov E.S.
Thu, 20 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  M15-212, M16-204, M16-214, M16-402

 Yushkov E.S.
Tue, 25 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Philosophy of Religions  B15-101, B15-102, B15-201, B15-203, B15-301, S13-405,

S14-601, S15-103, S15-403  Shmaliy V.V.
Thu, 27 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  M16-404  Yushkov E.S.
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Boolean Functions and Automates  B14-507, S14-503  Epishkina A.V.
Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Boolean Functions and Automates  B15-504, B15-505, S14-502  Epishkina A.V.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Security of Analytical Information Systems  S14-504, S14-505  Melnikov D.A.
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Special Topics in Algebra and Number Theory  B15-504, B15-505, B16-505

 Yurov I.A.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Kinetics of Nuclear Reactors  S13-102, S13-103  Afanasiev V.V.
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Nuclear Power Plants (Types, Equipment, Technology, Operation)  S13-101,

S13-102, S13-103, S13-104  Zverkov V.V.
Thu, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Physics of Nuclear Reactors  M16-162  Stogov Y.V.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Secured Computer Systems Design  B14-507, B15-504, B15-505

 Ivanenko V.G.
Thu, 25 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Information Security Methodology  M16-507  Zhurin S.I.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Kinetics of Nuclear Reactors  S13-104, S13-161  Afanasiev V.V.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B16-101, B16-103  Fedoseev E.P., Leonov A.S.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Administrative Law and Procedure  S14-504, S14-505, S14-506  Kulagin A.S.
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Extreme Electronics  S13-401, S13-402  Yanenko A.V., Skorobogatov P.K.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematics  I16-02, I16-03, I16-04  Baskakov A.V., Barmenkov A.N.,

Sandakov E.B.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Applied Physics. Mechanics and Strength  S14-161, S14-164  Osintsev A.V.,

Simonov V.N.
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Sensors and Detectors of Physical Installations  S14-101, S14-102

 Trofimov A.I., Miheev V.P.
Thu, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B16-101, B16-103  Merkulov E.Y., Sapogova O.A.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Nuclear Reactors  M16-162  Stogov Y.V., Kuzmin A.M.
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Topics in Algebra and Number Theory  B16-505  Yurov I.A.
Sun, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Topics in Algebra and Number Theory  B15-504, B15-505  Yurov I.A.
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Cryptanalysis  S13-502, S13-503, S13-504  Pudovkina M.A.


